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Wholesalers Licences Notice No. 1986/3-continued 

Name of Licensee 

Ponsonby Video Ltd 
Pot Belly Stove Co Ltd, The 
Propac Cosmetics Ltd 
Raven Yachts Ltd (trading as NZ Yachts) 
Regiment Wholesalers Ltd 
Shirleen Nominees Ltd 
Simeon Products Ltd 
Sinclair Pacific Ltd (Export Trade only) 
Snowdon, Nevil and Reyleen 
Sports Cosmetics Ltd 
Steadfast Engineering Ltd 

Straven Jewellers Ltd (excluding Retail 
Division) 

Sunny Manufacturing Ltd 
Supa Spanner Ltd 
Tamaki Industries Ltd 
Taspac Paper Company (Biggs, Frederick 

Sydney, trading as) 
Technicast Foundries Ltd 
Televiewer Manufacturers Auckland Ltd 
The Great Pine Co Ltd 
Todd Motors Industries Ltd 

Toltoys (NZ) Ltd 
Trigold Co Ltd 
Union Merchants Ltd (Nelson) 
United Stores Society Ltd 

'_Vellade Agencies Ltd (trading as, Pinnacle 
Products) 

Verissimo, N P and Sons Ltd 
Waiwheta Woodturners (Hesterman, Dennis. 

trading as) 
Walton Agencies (Frogley, Walton Raw, 

trading as) 
XTS (Mayers, Rodney Leo, and Warin, Brian 

Thomas, trading as) 
Dated at Wellington this 17th day of April 1986. 

Licence 
Cancelled 

From 

31/10/85 
31/12/85 
31/12/85 
30/9/85 
12/2/86 
30/9/84 
31/1/86 
28/9/82 
31/12/85 
30/9/85 
31/8/85 

1/5/83 

30/11/85 
31/12/84 
31/10/85 
30/11/85 

31/12/85 
31/1/86 
30/10/85 
30/11/84 

3/2/86 
1/12/83 
31/1/86 
31/12/85 
31/10/85 

31/10/85 
12/3/86 

31/12/85 

31/5/86 

Place at Which 
Bus iness was 
Carried on 

Mt Roskill 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Whakatane 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Onehunga 
Riccarton 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Porirua 
Wellington 
Mt Eden 
Auckland 
Nelson 
Mt Eden 
Auckland 

Papakura 
Waihi 

Auckland 

Auckland 

M.J. BELGRAVE, Comptroller of Customs 

1881 


