NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

Wholesalers Licences Notice No. 1986/3-continued

Name of Licensee	Licence Cancelled From	Place at Which Business was Carried on
Ponsonby Video Ltd	31/10/85	Mt Roskill
Pot Belly Stove Co Ltd, The	31/12/85	Auckland
Propac Cosmetics Ltd	31/12/85	Auckland
Raven Yachts Ltd (trading as NZ Yachts)	30/9/85	Auckland
Regiment Wholesalers Ltd	12/2/86	Auckland
Shirleen Nominees Ltd	30/9/84	Wellington
Simeon Products Ltd	31/1/86	Whakatane
Sinclair Pacific Ltd (Export Trade only)	28/9/82	Auckland
Snowdon, Nevil and Reyleen	31/12/85	Wellington
Sports Cosmetics Ltd	30/9/85	Auckland
Steadfast Engineering Ltd	31/8/85	Auckland
		Onehunga
Straven Jewellers Ltd (excluding Retail Division)	1/5/83	Riccarton
Sunny Manufacturing Ltd	30/11/85	Auckland
Supa Spanner Ltd	31/12/84	Auckland
Tamaki Industries Ltd	31/10/85	Auckland
Taspac Paper Company (Biggs, Frederick Sydney, trading as)	30/11/85	Auckland
Technicast Foundries Ltd	31/12/85	Auckland
Televiewer Manufacturers Auckland Ltd	31/1/86	Auckland
The Great Pine Co Ltd	30/10/85	Auckland
Todd Motors Industries Ltd	30/11/84	Porirua
		Wellington
Toltoys (NZ) Ltd	3/2/86	Mt Eden
Trigold Co Ltd	1/12/83	Auckland
Union Merchants Ltd (Nelson)	31/1/86	Nelson
United Stores Society Ltd	31/12/85	Mt Eden
Vellade Agencies Ltd (trading as, Pinnacle Products)	31/10/85	Auckland
Verissimo, N P and Sons Ltd	31/10/85	Papakura
Waiwheta Woodturners (Hesterman, Dennis. trading as)	12/3/86	Waihi
Walton Agencies (Frogley, Walton Raw, trading as)	31/12/85	Auckland
KTS (Mayers, Rodney Leo, and Warin, Brian Thomas, trading as) Dated at Wellington this 17th day of April 198	31/5/86	Auckland

Dated at Wellington this 17th day of April 1986.
M.J. BELGRAVE, Comptroller of Customs